:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8290086

Jan 26, 2024 21:42 (UTC)

In epoch 259,065 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 546449 - 0.017551461 ETH®
39.80 USD

2 546450 - 0.017581029 ETH®
39.87 USD

3 546451 - 0.017514324 ETH®
39.72 USD

4 546452 - 0.059803765 ETH®
135.63 USD

S 546453 - 0.017496627 ETH®
39.68 USD

6 546454 - 0.017507865 ETH®
39.70 USD

7 546455 - 0.017435805 ETH®
39.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8290086
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/259065
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546449
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546450
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546451
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546452
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546453
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546454
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546455

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

946456

546458

946459

046460

046461

046462

046463

546464

Validator Id

244218

Amount

- 0.017518384
39.73 USD

- 0.01748039%94
39.64 USD

- 0.017537970
39.77 USD

- 0.017537892
39.77 USD

- 0.017522984
39.74 USD

- 0.017485984
39.65 USD

- 0.017508743
39.71 USD

- 0.017554344
39.81 USD

- 0.017533674
39.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.042307489
95.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546456
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546457
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546458
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546459
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546460
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546461
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546462
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546463
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/546464
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/244218

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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